Results Session 1

O ol B~ WN PP

Rider

Matylda Kubic
Wilma Almqvist
Isabelle Knutsson
Ebba Nielsen
Linn Ohlander
Viktoria Holst

Vera Skattner

Feli'z Landh

Felicia Erlandsson Ardbring
Hedvig Nygren

Moa Almqvist

Total

39
36
33
30
29
27

24
20
19
16
14

Results Session 1

Latt klass under Nordiska-SM par
Lilla Edet, 19. September 2015
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Results Session 2

O ol B~ WN PP

Rider

Matylda Kubic
Wilma Almqvist
Isabelle Knutsson
Viktoria Holst
Ebba Nielsen
Linn Ohlander

Vera Skattner

Hedvig Nygren

Feli'z Landh

Moa Almqvist

Felicia Erlandsson Ardbring

Total

38
37
36
32
27
25

26
22
15
18
9

Results Session 2

Latt klass under Nordiska-SM par
Lilla Edet, 19. September 2015

Grand Total

77
73
69
59
57
54

50
38
35
32
28
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